SECTION 5 Calibration & Service

EQUIPMENT CALIBRATION PRICE GUIDE
ULTRASONIC EQUIPMENT

ULTRASONIC FLAW DETECTORS - ALL MAKES - CALIBRATION
(BS. EN. 12668-1 Group 2 & ESI 98-9)

End Area UT System
THICKNESS METERS - ALL MAKES - CALIBRATION (Manu. Spec.)

EDDY CURRENT EQUIPMENT

MINI PHASEC
LOCATOR 2/3 & Phasec series

M.P.I. EQUIPMENT

WIRE ROPE SYSTEM (Manu. Spec.)
ELECTROMAGNETS CERT OF CONFORMITY
(BS EN ISO 9934
PERMANENT MAGNETS RE-MAGNATISE & CERT OF CONFORMITY
ASME V
ULTRA VIOLET LAMPS CERT OF CONFORMITY
(BS EN ISO 3059)
ULTRA VIOLET LIGHT METERS CALIBRATION
(BS EN ISO 3059)
WHITE LIGHT METERS ALL MAKES CALIBRATION
(BS667)
DUAL METER Radionmeters CALIBRATION
(BS EN ISO 3059 / BS667)
D.C. COIL OR A.C. COIL CERT OF CONFORMITY
(BS EN ISO 9934)
FIELD INDICATORS (Magnetometers) Manu.Spec.
PWM POWER PACK

RSL MIN-E-MAG
MIN-E-MAG & HANDIPACK TOGETHER
GAUSS METER

ULTRASONIC TEST BLOCKS
RE-CERTIFICATION TO:
V1 BLOCK BS EN 12223

V2 BLOCK BS EN 27963 (when applicable)

ALL OTHER BLOCKS BS 2704
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£145.00

£160.00
£60.00

£155.00
£155.00

£140.00
£50.00

£115.00
£50.00
£80.00
£100.00
£150.00
£55.00
£60.00
£50.00
£50.00

£100.00
£85.00

£50.00
£50.00
£50.00
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RADIOGRAPHIC EQUIPMENT

DENSITOMETERS CALIBRATION £50.00
ALL MAKES (Manu. Spec)
RADIATION MONITORS £150.00
MISCELLANEOUS
PROD UNITS £70.00
REBOUND HARDNESS TESTER CALIBRATION £85.00
PIT GAUGE £40.00
VERNIER CALIPER £50.00
MULTIMETER £60.00
PAT TESTER (UKAS) £125.00
TACHOMETER £60.00
100dB ATTENUATOR £77.00
SUBSEA PROBE CALIBRATION £70.00
DRUCK DPI PRESSURE CALIBRATOR £90.00
DEPTH GAUGE £50.00
CHART RECORDER £65.00
MULTIPLEXER £65.00
ELECTRICAL SAFETY TEST 1989 REGULATIONS £10.00
DIGITAL THERMOMETERS K-TYPE CALIBRATION £65.00
TEST WEIGHTS CALIBRATION £50.00

REPAIRS CAN ALSO BE CARRIED OUT ON THE ABOVE EQUIPMENT

HOURLY RATE £60.00

SUBSEA SYSTEM CALIBRATIONS

DIVER / ROV FMD SYSTEM £145.00
SCUMPI SYSTEM £150.00
FULL C-MAG SYSTEM £300.00
DUFD SYSTEM £200.00
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