SECTION 5	Calibration &	Service		PAGE 5.1
. •	CALIBRATION PRICE	CE GUID	Е	
ULTI (BS. 1	£145.00			
End . THIC	£160.00 £60.00			
EDDY CURR	ENT EQUIPMENT			
MINI PHASEC LOCATOR 2/3 & Phasec series				£155.00 £155.00
M.P.I. EQUIF	PMENT			
WIR	E ROPE SYSTEM		(Manu. Spec.)	£140.00
	CTROMAGNETS		CERT OF CONFORMITY (BS EN ISO 9934	£50.00
PERM	MANENT MAGNETS RE-M	IAGNATISE	& CERT OF CONFORMITY ASME V	£115.00
ULTI	RA VIOLET LAMPS		CERT OF CONFORMITY (BS EN ISO 3059)	£50.00
ULT	RA VIOLET LIGHT METER	2S	CALIBRATION (BS EN ISO 3059)	£80.00
WHI	TE LIGHT METERS ALL M	IAKES	CALIBRATION (BS667)	£100.00
DUA	L METER Radionmeters		CALIBRATION (BS EN ISO 3059 / BS667)	£150.00
D.C.	COIL OR A.C. COIL		CERT OF CONFORMITY (BS EN ISO 9934)	£55.00
PWN	D INDICATORS (Magnetor I POWER PACK MINLE-MAC	meters)	Manu.Spec.	£60.00 £50.00
MIN	RSL MIN-E-MAG MIN-E-MAG & HANDIPACK TOGETHER GAUSS METER			£100.00 £85.00
	IC TEST BLOCKS ERTIFICATION TO:			
		V1 BLOCK BS EN 12223 V2 BLOCK BS EN 27963 (when applicated ALL OTHER BLOCKS BS 2704		£50.00 £50.00
		ALLUIN	EN DEOCNO DO 2704	£30.00

RSL NDT LTD PRICE LIST

PAGE 5.2

£10.00

DENSITOMETERS	CALIBRATION	£50.00
ALL MAKES	(Manu. Spec)	
RADIATION MONITORS		£150.00

MISCELLANEOUS

PROD UNITS		£70.00
REBOUND HARDNESS TESTER	CALIBRATION	£85.00
PIT GAUGE		£40.00
VERNIER CALIPER		£50.00
MULTIMETER		£60.00
PAT TESTER (UKAS)		£125.00
TACHOMETER		£60.00
100dB ATTENUATOR		£77.00
SUBSEA PROBE	CALIBRATION	£70.00
DRUCK DPI PRESSURE CALIBRATOR	£90.00	
DEPTH GAUGE		£50.00
CHART RECORDER		£65.00
MULTIPLEXER		£65.00

ELECTRICAL SAFETY TEST 1989 REGULATIONS

DIGITAL THERMOMETERS K-TYPE CALIBRATION £65.00

TEST WEIGHTS CALIBRATION £50.00

REPAIRS CAN ALSO BE CARRIED OUT ON THE ABOVE EQUIPMENT

HOURLY RATE £60.00

SUBSEA SYSTEM CALIBRATIONS

DIVER / ROV FMD SYSTEM	£145.00
SCUMPI SYSTEM	£150.00
FULL C-MAG SYSTEM	£300.00
DUFD SYSTEM	£200.00

RSL NDT LTD PRICE LIST